FORM PTO-1595		08-18-5	2003	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
1-31-92	RECOI			Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Honorable Commission	ner of Patent	102528	210	ached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(id VISPLAY IP AG	es): M3	MIG =8 -44 8: 1	2. Name and a	ddress of receiving party(ies):	
Additional name(s) of convergence party(ies) attached? yes		ANCE SECTION	Name: Visplay	Y International AG	
	<u>A</u> 110		Internal Addre	ss:	
3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment					
Security Agreement			Street Address:	Klünenfeldstrasse 22	
X Merger Change of Name			City Muttenz	State or Country Switzerland Zip CH-4132	
Other Execution Date: <u>July 1, 200</u>	<u>3</u>		Additional nam	e(s) & address(es) attached? Yes _X_ No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:					
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/913,078 / B. Patent No.(s)					
Additional numbers attached? <u>Yes X</u> No					
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			6. Total number of applications and patents involved: _1		
Name: <u>RALPH W. SELITTO, JR.</u>			7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$_40.00		
Internal Address:			Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 203 Main Street City: Metuchen State: New Jersey Zip: 08840			A Authori	zed to be charged to deposit account	
				ount number: 19-1218 e copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. RALPH W. SELITTO, JR. Name of Person Signing Reg. No. 26, 996					
			Tota	al number of pages comprising cover sheet: 2	
/					
/	ì	Do not detacl	h this portion		
Mail documents to be recorde				viana	
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office 18/2003 JJALLAH2 00000002 191218 09913078 P.O. Box 1450					
FC:8021 40.00 DA P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450					
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information, Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget Paperwork Reduction Project, (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503					

PATENT REEL: 014386 FRAME: 0019

NOTARIAL CERTIFICATE

for the attention of the US Patent and Trade Office

The undersigned Notary Public Dr. Werner Wenger in Basel/Switzerland hereby certifies, at the request of Visplay International AG, in Muttenz/Switzerland

- 1. that on 18 June 2002, *Visplay IP AG*, a corporation having its seat in CH-4132 Muttenz, registered with the Commercial Register of the Canton Basel-Country, was merged into *Visplay International AG*, a corporation also having its seat in CH-4132 Muttenz, registered with the Commercial Register of the Canton Basel-Country,
- 2. that all rights held by *Visplay IP AG* have passed on by operation of law (as a result of such merger) to *Visplay International AG*.

The undersigned Notary issues this Certificate based upon his personal review of the relevant registrations of the Commercial Register of the Canton Basel-Country.

Done this 1st (first) day of July 2003 (two thousand and three)

